Item no.SM-0607-18A
SAMMOON VEHICLE LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Add: 2nd-3rd Section, 4th Floor, Building 1, Hongxing Real Estate, No. 6, Foluo Road, Luocun,
Shishan Town, Nanhai District, Foshan City, Guangdong Province, China
LED Warning light
Function n performance Parameters
Item No.
SM-0607-18A  Strobe Flashing Model
SM-0607-18B  Steady Lighting Model (Show on)
Dimension
Ø55.0*70.5 MM / D2.16” x H2.78“ Inch
External diameter Φ55.2 * H92.5 / D2.46” x H4.12“ Inch
Working voltage 12- 36V DC
Theoretical power 18W
Led lamp chip
0.5W *9Pcs/Group, 4Groups, 36Pcs in total
(LED-2835, Red-Green-Yellow )
Components
transparent housing：PC; Heat sink：aluminium;
base: ABS (Black)
M5*25 screw is embeded into base
Working model Steady on model or Strobe flashing model,
Red / Yellow / Green, three color Optional
Waterproof and Dustproof IP65
Working  temperature -40℃- +65℃
Transient shock 75VDC, 20Ms
Reverse polarity protection 36VDC
Life span 25000h，Light attenuation≤15％ working for 8000h
Wiring method Direct wiring,  wire length 250mm, Accepted customized
Installation method Mounting screw, 300mm mounting holes distance, M5*25
Application Engineering vehicle、Special vehicle、Agriculture machinery
Packaging White color box,1set/box，20sets/carton (10 Pairs)